	National Network
	Administrator
	Contact
	Email
	Phone

	National Native Network
	Inter-Tribal Council of Michigan
	Derek Bailey
Director
	Dbailey@itcmi.org
	231.715.6424

	
	
	Robin Clark
Program Manager
	rclark@itcmi.org

	906.632.6896

	Nuestras Voces
	National Alliance for Hispanic Health
	Paul Baker
Director of Programs
	pbaker@hispanichealth.org
	202.797.4337

	Reaching Asian Americans Pacific Islanders through Innovative Strategies to Achieve Equity in Tobacco Control and Cancer Prevention 
	Asian Pacific Partners for Empowerment, Advocacy, and Leadership (APPEAL)
	Rod Lew
Program Director
	rlew@appealforhealth.org

	

	
	
	Joan Lee
Program Manager
	jlee@appealforhealth.org

	510.272.9536

	National African American Tobacco Prevention Network

	
	Delmonte Jefferson
Executive Director
	djefferson@naatpn.org

	

	
	
	Channte Keith
Associate Director of Programs
	ckeith@naatpn.org

	919.680.4000

	LGBT HealthLink
	Centerlink Community of Lesbian, Gay, Bi-sexual, and Transgender Centers
	Dr. Scout
Director
	scout@lgbtcenters.org

	401.267.8337

	
	
	Daniella Matthews-Trigg
Program Administrator
	daniella@lgbtcenters.org

	

	National Behavioral Health Network for Tobacco and Cancer Control
	National Council for Behavioral Health
	Shelina Foderingham
Director Practice Improvement
	shelinaf@thenationalcouncil.org

	202.684.7457x 272

	Geographic Health Equity Alliance
	Community Anti-Drug Coalitions of America
	Alicia Smith
Program Manager
	asmith@cadca.org

	703.706.0560 x 273

	Patient Advocate Foundation Tobacco and Cancer Prevention Program 
	Patient Advocate Foundation
	Brendan Bietry
Program Manager
	Brendan.bietry@patientadvocate.org

	800.532.5274x2110
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